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LOBA CHEMIE PVT.LTD.

107 Wode House Road, Jehangir Villa, Colaba
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T +91 22 6663 6663 - F +91 22 6663 6699
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: 1301
: 1301
: 1301
: 1301
: 1301

: VINYL ACETATE, STABILIZED

: VINYL ACETATE, STABILIZED

. Vinyl acetate, stabilized

. VINYL ACETATE, STABILIZED

. VINYL ACETATE, STABILIZED

: UN 1301 VINYL ACETATE, STABILIZED, 3, II, (D/E)

: UN 1301 VINYL ACETATE, STABILIZED, 3, Il (-8°C c.c.)
: UN 1301 Vinyl acetate, stabilized, 3, Il

: UN 1301 VINYL ACETATE, STABILIZED, 3, Il

: UN 1301 VINYL ACETATE, STABILIZED, 3, Il

w W

w W

w w

www.lobachemie.com

16/04/2019

7M1



VINYL ACETATE MONOMER FOR SYNTHESIS

lanadeyanulaaans

RID
deziananuuuduansdwiumsuugs (RID)

asnanudusuasy (RID)

14.4.  njunsuim
ngumsuss (ADR)
ngumvsny (IMDG)
nduurraimal (IATA)
nduurraimet (ADN)
ndumiusny (RID)

14.5. anaduduanadaiuninaon
AUANUFNIURILINN DY
UANIENNINZLD

@ a
VOURDW 9
U

14.6.  domrssrisiandmiudly

= MSVWEINWILN
samsuundszian (ADR)
Jamee (ADR)
Punaiisia (ADR)
Punaisniiu (ADR)

funsthamivusndost (ADR)

untigy

untiyg

Jafaminnuusmiusifiduwiagusy (RID)
e e e e 4 a u ol P
funshamiudinfiedeudrelduadgnamnuuaiamnaln
% (ADR)

e e aa wa P
uniiygafiasdmiudumafinienthelduszgaawnmuaty

walng (ADR)

wiatwsry (ADR)

PRI UZEINTLNIVUFIUTIR

wnangmazuss (ADR)
undyafaRiawsmiumssuss - uwana (ADR)

JaRiewsmiumssuss - nsldew (ADR)

uniTye)
L < =
nstsanududuanoninoay (Kemler me)

Thoddu

wiedadnafieanuglued (ADR)

o il
2 lails

T
: lufideyaifis@a

F1

: 386

11

E2

P001, IBC02, RO01
MP19

. T4

: TP1

LGBF
FL

D2

: V8

. 82,84, S20
- 339

339
1301

D/E

www.lobachemie.com

16/04/2019 8/11



VINYL ACETATE MONOMER FOR SYNTHESIS

lanadeyanulaaans

wa EAC

= MITWEINITD

unigygames (IMDG)

Punmiia (IMDG)

Punadeniu (IMDG)
funzhdmivusnitus (IMDG)
dauuzhidesusniuat IBC(IMDG)
funzhnaiu (IMDG)
uniiygfafiassmsvdisse (IMDG)
EmS-No. (lw)

EmS-No. (ms$lna)
dszianmsdaiiu (IMDG)
mafuihwuazmsldou (IMDG)
amwlv (IMDG)

quantiduazdadana (IMDG)

MFAG-is#

- mMspRdImsaIMa

Punadeniu PCA (IATA)

Punaiisia PCA (IATA)
Panmgnigegevasiainuiidina PCA (IATA)
fuuzbhusndmd PCA (IATA)

Wianm PCA gogagns (IATA)
funznbhusnauwidale (IATA)
Wnmgegagnizas CAO (IATA)

ww ERG (IATA)

- mspudemeiaeludszine
swamssuundszian (ADN)
uniigygiafes (ADN)
PFunmdisria (ADN)
Punmdioniu (ADN)
mywussiveniu (ADN)
aunsaliisuiiu (ADN)
m3szuwenmea (ADN)
Fwaunsg/ Wih (ADN)

- msandanesalil

swiansiuwnlszan (RID)

uniggafer (RID)
PFunminia (RID)
Punmdioniu (RID)
fuuzihdmivuniuel (RID)

uniiygafiesisanuusmdusifiduisguss (RID)
fuuznhdamivdmfinfaudolduacdaaumuuaiaunaln
4 (RID)

uniygafiasdimivdimafiefauiislduscdaaunuuaty
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. 3YE

: 386
1L

. E2

: POO1
. IBCO2
: T4

: TP1

: SWi1
: -8°Cc.c.
: Colourless to light yellow liquid. Flashpoint: -8°C c.c. Explosive limits: 2.6% to 14%

Immiscible with water.

: 129P

: E2

1 Y341
: 1L

. 353
: 5L

: 364
: 60L
: 3H

: F1
: 386
1L
. E2

: PP,EX A
: VEO1

: F1

: 386

: 1L

: E2

: P001, IBCO2, ROO1
: MP19

: T4

. TP
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Yufidadiaaumanuan XVII 2es REACH
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12th Ordonance Implementing the Federal : ‘iegnmeld BImSchV 12BImSchV atuit 12 (wsznsnaefnridhenistasiumsdsests)
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SZW-lijst van kankerverwekkende stoffen  : VINYL ACETATE MONOMER FOR SYNTHESIS lusnsms
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